) & Dennis Gregory

Memorial Doubles
Banquet Book 2024 - 2025

League Champions

McGill's Whiskey Tavern and Grill
Lucas Tice

Josh Tice

* All of this year’s league information will be available for download *
** https://doubles.blackcrate.net **



Treasurer's Report

Income

League Dues
Team Sponsor Fees

League Sponsorship - Gregory Family

League Sponsorship - Ancoral
League Sponsorship - Swifty's
League Sponsorship - Inserra’s
League Sponsorship - McGill's

Expenses

League Fees

Banquet

Software/Supply Expense
Secretary/Treasurer Stipends
Quarter Winner Bonus

Prize Fund
Income $32,350.00
Expenses $32,350.00

$28,550.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$32,350.00

$16,501.00
$1083.00
$6.00
$600.00
$240.00
$13,920.00

$32,350.00

Left In Bank $0.00




League Overview

Quarter Winner
1t Quarter  Harry’s Brake
2" Quarter  Swifty's Restaurant & Pub
34 Quarter McGill's Whiskey Tavern and Girill
4 Quarter  Harry’s Brake

Roll-Off Teams
Harry’s Brake
McGill's Whiskey Tavern and Grill
Swifty’s Restaurant & Pub
Thomas & Garrett
Don & Doug

High Average Awards
Men’s
Doug Stoddard 237

Women’s
Adana Maxwell 206

High Score Awards

Men’s
High 10  Doug Stoddard 300
High 30  Ray Houle 793
Women’s
High 10  Adana Maxwell 279
Adrianna Ryan
High 30  Adana Maxwell 739
Most Improved
Men’s
Lucas Tice 184 > 202
Women’s

Haley Jweid 139 > 153



Final Standings

Place Team

1 McGill's Whiskey Tavern and Grill

2 Harry's Brake

3 Thomas & Garrett

4 Don & Doug

5 Trio's Pizza

6 Inserra's Flooring Outlet

7 Sleepy Hollow Golf Course
Utica Billiards

9 Dick Smith's

10  Ancora!
MAX Effort Training Studio

12  Swifty's Restaurant & Pub

13 Turkey Punchers

14 Magical Getaways

15  Georgio's Village Cafe

16 Dan & Nick

17  The Ball Busters

18  Anne & Rob

19  Sloppy Joe's Pizza

20  Lucy & Mike

Quarter Quarter Winner Bonus

1

2
3
4

Harry’s Brake

Swifty's Restaurant & Pub

McGill's Whiskey Tavern and Grill

Harry’s Brake

$240.00

Original Actual Per
% Won Prize Money Prize Money Person
61.5 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $850.00
63.2 $1,450.00 $1,450.00 $725.00
60.9 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $600.00
59.8 $900.00 $900.00 $450.00
55.2 $800.00 $800.00 $400.00
54 $750.00 $750.00 $375.00
52.3 $700.00 $675.00 $337.50
52.3 $650.00 $675.00 $337.50
51.1 $620.00 $620.00 $310.00
50.6 $580.00 $565.00 $282.50
50.6 $550.00 $565.00 $282.50
50 $530.00 $530.00 $265.00
494 $500.00 $500.00 $250.00
454 $460.00 $460.00 $230.00
44.8 $450.00 $450.00 $225.00
44.3 $430.00 $430.00 $215.00
43.7 $420.00 $420.00 $210.00
40 $410.00 $410.00 $205.00
39.6 $410.00 $410.00 $205.00
37.9 $410.00 $410.00 $205.00

$13,920.00 $13,920.00

$60.00 $30.00

$60.00 $30.00

$60.00 $30.00

$60.00 $30.00



